Vision Sensing Co., Ltd.
Infrared camera
Selection Catalog
2
Infrared rays mean the electromagnetic wave of the wavelength from 780nm passed out of sight to
100¼m. By the wavelength, it is divided into near infrared rays, middle infrared rays and far infrared rays.
This invisible light is emitted from a surface of all objects with thermal energy, and the emission spectrum
changes by its temperature (Planck's radiation law). Using those characteristics, the temperature is able

āāĀ<ÿ= means inadequate in use due to the lack of image circle.
āĂĀIf the mount is different, it is required to exchange the lens including the lens mount.
VIM-384G2-USL+CAL-Q130 VIM-640G2U-USL+CAL-V190
H
F
O
V
WD
水平視野角θカñラ
Lens specifications
camera Horizontal viewing angle θ
Model Specifications
Horizontal viewing angle (degree)
Mount
VIM384G2 VIM640G2
CAL-Q037 f=3.7mm F/1.3 89.6 ÿ*1Ā ÿ ÿ*2Ā M12 ÿ*3Ā
CAL-Q062 f=6.2mm F/1.0 63 ÿ M25
CAL-Q068 f=6.8mm F/1.4 56.3 ÿ*1Ā ÿ M25
CAL-V075 f=7.5mm F/1.2 51.1 90.8 M25
CAL-V085 f=8.5mm F/1.2 43.5 73.2 M25
CAL-V089 f=8.9mm F/1.4 41.5 69 M25
CAL-Q100 f=10mm F/1.2 36.6 ÿ M25
CAL-Q130 f=13mm F/1.0 28.7 ÿ M25
CAL-V140 f=14mm F/1.2 25.7 42.1 M25
CAL-Q190 f=19mm F/1.2 19.4 ÿ M25
CAL-V190 f=19mm F/1.0 19.6 32.3 M25
CAL-V250 f=25mm F/1.2 14.8 24.2 M25
CAL-V350 f=35mm F/1.1 10.5 17.0 M25
CAL-V500 f=50mm F/1.0 7.47 12.3 M34
CAL-V600 f=60mm F/1.25 6.2 10.3 M34
CAL-V750 f=75mm F/1.1 4.9 8.2 M34
CAL-V1000 f=100mm F/1.5 3.7 6.2 M34
8
USB output UVC mode displayÿLeft Ąmonochrome Right ĄRainbow color displayĀ
4 kinds of interface are prepared, every specifications are equipped with original functions. Please select according to your application.
Interface for VIM series